APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE
5 PRINCIPAL NAME

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND
RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF
APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

DAV PUB SCH BHATGAON AREA SECL SURGUJA CG

3330036

15060

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHATGAON AREA, SECL, SURGUJA, - 497235
MOLLIKA MUKHERJEE

M. SC. M. PHIL. B. ED.

davbhatgaon@gmail.com

9424260389

https://davbhatgaon.org/File/96/XPV_AFFILIATION1_SELFcertification_upto31September2023.pdf

http://davbhatgaon.org/File/96/Registrationcertificate DAV.pdf

http://davbhatgaon.org/File/96/Mergeddocument1415.pdf




4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, https://davbhatgaon.org/File/96/TA2_State%20Board%20Recognition%202025-26.pdf
2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER https://davbhatgaon.org/File/96/GZ6_Building%20Safety%20Certificate%202025.pdf
THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE | 5. //davbhatgaon.org/File/96/WM9_Fire%20safety%20Certificate%202025.pdf
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE http:/davbhatgaon.org/File/96/DEOCertificate.pdf

SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION https://davbhatgaon.org/File/96/99V_Drinking%20water%20Annexure%20C.pdf
CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE,
IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL http://davbhatgaon.org/File/96/FEEstructure.pdf
2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://davbhatgaon.org/File/96/7U4_Annual%20Academic%20Calander%202025-26%20f.pdf
3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE | h45-//davbhatgaon.org/File/96/49M_LMC%20LIST%20FOR%20MADATORY %20PUBLIC%20DISCLOSURE..pdf

(SMC)




4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION

https://davbhatgaon.org/File/96/R32_PARENT%20REPRESENTATIVE%202024-25.pdf
(PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD

https://davbhatgaon.org/File/96/WDT_Board%20Exam%20Result%201.pdf
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL MOLLIKA MUKHERJEE
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 53
PGT 08
TGT 11
PRT 34
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1.51
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR 1
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER NA

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2025 93 92 98.92 PASS PERCENTAGE IS 100 PERCENT

RESULT CLASS: Xl



1 2025 36 36 100 PASS PERCENTAGE IS 100 PERCENT

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 48022.9
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 35 & 49
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ 78&78
MTR)
4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 12
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 12
7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING https://youtube/raWA184Aa64

THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 Kamlendra Kumar Singh TGT M.A.

2 Mollika Mukherjee PRINCIPAL M.Sc. , M.Phil
3 Murlidhar Pandey PGT M.Sc.

4 B P Mehta PRT M.A.

5 PRANITA PRITI RAM PRT B.Sc., O Level, M.A.



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Kirti Patil

N.Prasad

Subrata Das

Sheeba Abbas

Mrs. Nohar Moti Patel
Sheeva A.O.

Shikha Das

Narhari Swain

Sangeeta

Savita Singh
SARMISTHA PATTANAIK
Megha Mishra
P.K.Srivastava

Vibha Agrawal

Mariamma John

Ashok Kr. Yadav
MAHESH KUMAR NISHAD
Kailash Chandra Panda
Mrityunjaya Tripathi

Najma Ansari

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PET

PRT

M.A.

M.A.

B.FA.

M.A.

MA

B.Sc.

M.SC.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

B.Sc. PGCTE, PGDTE

B.SC.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.P.Ed.

M.SC.



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Priya Mandal

Mrs. A.Abraham

Ms. Nutan Singh

Mrs. ltishree Panda

Ms Mithilesh Vaishya

Mr. Ajeet Kr. Singh

Mrs. Annapurna Rai

Mrs. Bhawana Mishra
SATYA PRAKASH
SUJAN DEY

ALPANA SINGH

ANAND MOHAN MISHRA
K JAYA

S C MUKHERJEE

M RAMA KRISHNA
PRASUN KUMAR SINGH
S K MAHANTA
RAMDARI RAJWADE

D K CHOUBEY

R KYADAV

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PET

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

M.A.

M.A.

M.Com

M.A.

M.SC.

M.A.

M.A.

M.Sc.

M.A.

M.SC.

M.SC.

M.A.

M.SC.

M LIB

MA

BA

B COM

CLASS 9

CLASS 9

H SC



46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

RAGHUNANDAN SINGH

KAILAS KHANDERAO

B P SURYAVANSHI

RITA LAKRA

NAWIN KUMAR SHARMA

SANDHYARANI SATAPATHY

SHARDA PRASAD DWIVEDI

AJAY KUMAR PANDEY

DILIP KUMAR PANDA

SASHIBHUSAN PADHI

VAGMITA SHARMA

AKASH KUMAR ASATI

PULAKESH PURAKAYASTHA

RAJESH KUMAR JAISWAL

ANAMIKA SAHA

LAXMIN SAHU

POOJA SINGH

UMESH KUMAR

TRILOK SINGH

ANKITA SHARMA

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

OTHER

GUESTTEACHER

OTHER

PRT

NTT

H SC

HSC

HSC

CLASS 8

M.Sc.

M.A.

M.Sc. ,M.Phil.

M.Com.

M.A.

M.A.

M.Sc.

M.B.A, B.E.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A

MA

M.Com.

M. Com.

M. Sc.



66

67

UMESH KUMAR NISHAD

GINNI TARANI

PRT

GUESTTEACHER

M.A.

B.COM



