APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	DAV PUB SCH BHATGAON AREA SECL SURGUJA CG
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	3330036
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	15060
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHATGAON AREA, SECL, SURGUJA, - 497235
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	MOLLIKA MUKHERJEE
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M. SC. M. PHIL. B. ED.
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	davbhatgaon@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9424260389

APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

B : DOC	UMENTS AND INFORMATION:	
SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://davbhatgaon.org/File/96/XPV_AFFILIATION1_SELFcertification_upto31September2023.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	http://davbhatgaon.org/File/96/RegistrationcertificateDAV.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF	http://davbhatgaon.org/File/96/Mergeddocument1415.pdf

5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://davbhatgaon.org/File/96/GZ6_Building%20Safety%20Certificate%202025.pdf		
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://davbhatgaon.org/File/96/WM9_Fire%20safety%20Certificate%202025.pdf		
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	http://davbhatgaon.org/File/96/DEOCertificate.pdf		
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://davbhatgaon.org/File/96/99V_Drinking%20water%20Annexure%20C.pdf		
NOTE: THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS. C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:				

https://davbhatgaon.org/File/96/TA2_State%20Board%20Recognition%202025-26.pdf

https://davbhatgaon.org/File/96/49M_LMC%20LIST%20FOR%20MADATORY%20PUBLIC%20DISCLOSURE.pdf

(SMC)

3

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT,

2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	http://davbhatgaon.org/File/96/FEEstructure1.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://davbhatgaon.org/File/96/7U4_Annual%20Academic%20Calander%202025-26%20f.pdf

5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://davbhatgaon.org/File/96/WDT_Board%20Exam%20Result%201.pdf			
D : STAF	D : STAFF (TEACHING) :				
SL NO.	INFORMATION		DETAILS		
1	PRINCIPAL		MOLLIKA MUKHERJEE		
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS		53		

https://davbhatgaon.org/File/96/R32_PARENT%20REPRESENTATIVE%202024-25.pdf

2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	53
	PGT	08
	TGT	11
	PRT	34
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1.51
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	1

5

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION

DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

(PTA) MEMBERS

1	2025	Q3	92	08 02	PASS PERCENTAGE IS 100 PERCENT
SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
RESULT	RESULT CLASS: X				

NA

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAG		REMARKS	
1	2025	36	36	100	PASS PER	RCENTAGE IS 100 PERCENT	
E : SCHC	: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:						
SL NO.	INFORMATION			DETAILS	DETAILS		
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA	OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ	MTR)	48022.9			
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE	CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ M	TR)	35 & 49			
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LAB	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)			7 & 78		
4	INTERNET FACILITY			YES	YES		
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILET	S		12	12		
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	3		12	12		
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIE THE INFRASTRUCTUR	DEO OF THE INSPECTION RE OF THE SCHOOL	OF SCHOOL COVERING	https://youtube/r	https://youtube/raWA184Aa64		
F : TEAC	HER DETAILS:						
SL NO.	TEACHER NAM	E	DESIGNATION		QUALIFICATION		
1	Kamlendra Kuma	Kamlendra Kumar Singh TGT				Л.А.	
2	Mollika Mukherjee PRINCIPAL				Л.Sc. , M.Phil		
3	Murlidhar Pandey PGT			N	Л.Sc.		
4	B P Mehta PRT			N	Л.А.		
5	PRANITA PRITI RAM PRT		B.Sc. , O Level, M.A.		B.Sc. , O Level, M.A.		

6	Kirti Patil	PRT	M.A.
7	N.Prasad	PRT	M.A.
8	Subrata Das	PRT	B.F.A.
9	Sheeba Abbas	PRT	M.A.
10	Mrs. Nohar Moti Patel	PRT	MA
11	Sheeva A.O.	PRT	B.Sc.
12	Shikha Das	PRT	M.SC.
13	Narhari Swain	PRT	M.A.
14	Sangeeta	PRT	M.A.
15	Savita Singh	PRT	M.A.
16	SARMISTHA PATTANAIK	PRT	B.Sc. PGCTE, PGDTE
17	Megha Mishra	PRT	B.SC.
18	P.K.Srivastava	PRT	M.A.
19	Vibha Agrawal	PRT	M.A.
20	Mariamma John	PRT	M.A.
21	Ashok Kr. Yadav	PRT	M.A.
22	MAHESH KUMAR NISHAD	PRT	M.A.
23	Kailash Chandra Panda	PRT	M.A.
24	Mrityunjaya Tripathi	PET	M.P.Ed.
25	Najma Ansari	PRT	M.SC.
,			

26	Priya Mandal	PRT	M.A.
27	Mrs. A.Abraham	PRT	M.A.
28	Ms. Nutan Singh	PRT	M.Com
29	Mrs. Itishree Panda	PRT	M.A.
30	Ms Mithilesh Vaishya	PRT	M.SC.
31	Mr. Ajeet Kr. Singh	PRT	M.A.
32	Mrs. Annapurna Rai	PRT	M.A.
33	Mrs. Bhawana Mishra	PRT	M.Sc.
34	SATYA PRAKASH	PET	M.A.
35	SUJAN DEY	TGT	M.SC.
36	ALPANA SINGH	PRT	M.SC.
37	ANAND MOHAN MISHRA	TGT	M.A.
38	K JAYA	TGT	M.SC.
39	S C MUKHERJEE	OTHER	M LIB
40	M RAMA KRISHNA	OTHER	MA
41	PRASUN KUMAR SINGH	OTHER	BA
42	S K MAHANTA	OTHER	В СОМ
43	RAMDARI RAJWADE	OTHER	CLASS 9
44	D K CHOUBEY	OTHER	CLASS 9
45	R K YADAV	OTHER	H SC

46	RAGHUNANDAN SINGH	OTHER	H SC
47	KAILAS KHANDERAO	OTHER	H SC
48	B P SURYAVANSHI	OTHER	H SC
49	RITA LAKRA	OTHER	CLASS 8
50	NAWIN KUMAR SHARMA	PGT	M.Sc.
51	SANDHYARANI SATAPATHY	TGT	M.A.
52	SHARDA PRASAD DWIVEDI	PGT	M.Sc. ,M.Phil.
53	AJAY KUMAR PANDEY	PGT	M.Com.
54	DILIP KUMAR PANDA	TGT	M.A.
55	SASHIBHUSAN PADHI	PGT	M.A.
56	VAGMITA SHARMA	TGT	M.Sc.
57	AKASH KUMAR ASATI	PGT	M.B.A, B.E.
58	PULAKESH PURAKAYASTHA	TGT	M.A.
59	RAJESH KUMAR JAISWAL	TGT	M.A.
60	ANAMIKA SAHA	PGT	M.A
61	LAXMIN SAHU	OTHER	MA
62	POOJA SINGH	GUESTTEACHER	M.Com.
63	UMESH KUMAR	OTHER	M. Com.
64	TRILOK SINGH	PRT	M. Sc.
65	ANKITA SHARMA	NTT	M. Sc.

67	GINNI TARANI	GUESTTEACHER	B.COM

M.A.

PRT

UMESH KUMAR NISHAD

66